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CITY OF ANTIOCH 

  

TABULATION OF BIDS 
 
JOB TITLE:   Deer Valley Road/Davison Drive/Sunset Lane Pavement Rehabilitation 

  (P.W. 392-28) 
 
BIDS OPENED:  July 30, 2013 ~ 2:00 p.m. 

  City Council Chambers 
 
 
  
 

 
 

 
 

Engineer's 
Estimate 

 

 
 

Knife River 
Construction 

Stockton 

 
 

MCK Services, Inc. 
Concord 

 
 

RGW Construction, Inc. 
Livermore 

 
 

Top Grade Construction 
Livermore 

 
 

Bay Cities Paving & Grading, Inc. 
Concord 

 
TOTAL BID PRICE 

 
$2,000,000.00 

 
$1,895,127.00 

 
$1,949,666.00 

 
$1,964,423.00 

 
$1,987,965.00 

 
$2,029,681.00 

 
 
 

Knife River Construction MCK Services, Inc. RGW Construction, Inc. Top Grade Construction Bay Cities Paving & Grading, Inc. 
      
 Striping Striping Striping Striping Striping 
 Chrisp Company Chrisp Company Chrisp Company Chrisp Company Chrisp Company 
 Electrical Electrical Electrical Electrical Electrical 
 Mike Brown Electric St. Frances Electric St. Frances Electric Mike Brown Electric St. Frances Electric 
  Tack Oil Adjust Utilities  Adjust Utilities 
  Pacific Northwest Oil Riley’s Striping  Riley Striping 
  Adjust Utilities   AC Grinding 
  JCC   Anrak Corp. 
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CITY OF ANTIOCH 

  

TABULATION OF BIDS 
 
JOB TITLE:   Deer Valley Road/Davison Drive/Sunset Lane Pavement Rehabilitation 

  (P.W. 392-28) 
 
BIDS OPENED:  July 30, 2013 ~ 2:00 p.m. 

  City Council Chambers 
 
 
  
 

 
 

 
 

Engineer's 
Estimate 

 

 
 

Argonaut Constructors 
Santa Rosa 

 
 

Teichert Construction 
Stockton 

 
 

Ghilotti Construction Company 
Santa Rosa 

 
 

Interstate Grading & Paving, Inc. 
South San Francisco 

 
 

Martin Brothers Construction 
Sacramento 

 
TOTAL BID PRICE 

 
$2,000,000.00 

 
$2,052,656.00 

 
$2,063,601.00 

 
$2,066,099.00 

 
$2,150,993.80 

 
$2,250,007.50 

 
 

Argonaut Constructors Teichert Construction Ghilotti Construction Co. Interstate Grading & Paving, Inc. Martin Brothers Construction 

      
 Striping Striping Striping Striping Striping 
 Chrisp Company Chrisp Company Chrisp Company Chrisp Company Chrisp Company 
 Electrical Electrical Electrical Electrical Electrical 
 Mike Brown Electric Mike Brown Electric St. Frances Electric LIR Mike Brown Electric 
 Tack Oil   Adjust Utilities Adjust Existing Facilities 
 Pacific Northwest Oil   Riley Striping Riley Striping 
 AC Grinding    Tack Oil 
 ABSL    Pacific Northwest Oil 
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CITY OF ANTIOCH 

  

TABULATION OF BIDS 
 
JOB TITLE:   Deer Valley Road/Davison Drive/Sunset Lane Pavement Rehabilitation 

  (P.W. 392-28) 
 
BIDS OPENED:  July 30, 2013 ~ 2:00 p.m. 

  City Council Chambers 
 
 
  
 

 
 

 
 

Engineer's 
Estimate 

 

 
 

Ghilotti Bros., Inc. 
San Rafael 

 
 

Road Reconstructors, Inc. 
San Jose 

 
 

Synergy Project Management 
San Francisco 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
TOTAL BID PRICE 

 
$2,000,000.00 

 
$2,331,259.00 

 
$2,376,666.00 

 
$2,858,000.00 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Ghilotti Bros., Inc. Road Reconstructors Synergy Project Management   

      
 Striping Striping Striping   
 Chrisp Company Chrisp Company Chrisp Company   
 Electrical Electrical Electrical   
 St. Frances Electric St. Frances Electric Columbia Electric   
 Adjust Utilities  Partial Paving   
 Riley’s Striping  Apadana Engineering   
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