CITY OF ANTIOCH

TABULATION OF BIDS

JOB TITLE: Deer Valley Road/Davison Drive/Sunset Lane Pavement Rehabilitation

(P.W. 392-28)

BIDS OPENED: July 30, 2013 ~ 2:00 p.m.

City Council Chambers

	Engineer's Estimate	Knife River Construction Stockton	MCK Services, Inc. Concord	RGW Construction, Inc. Livermore	Top Grade Construction Livermore	Bay Cities Paving & Grading, Inc. Concord
TOTAL BID PRICE	\$2,000,000.00	\$1,895,127.00	\$1,949,666.00	\$1,964,423.00	\$1,987,965.00	\$2,029,681.00

Knife River Construction	MCK Services, Inc.	RGW Construction, Inc.	Top Grade Construction	Bay Cities Paving & Grading, Inc.
Striping Chrisp Company Electrical Mike Brown Electric	Striping Chrisp Company Electrical St. Frances Electric Tack Oil Pacific Northwest Oil Adjust Utilities JCC	Striping Chrisp Company Electrical St. Frances Electric Adjust Utilities Riley's Striping	<u>Striping</u> Chrisp Company <u>Electrical</u> Mike Brown Electric	Striping Chrisp Company Electrical St. Frances Electric Adjust Utilities Riley Striping AC Grinding Anrak Corp.

CITY OF ANTIOCH

TABULATION OF BIDS

JOB TITLE: Deer Valley Road/Davison Drive/Sunset Lane Pavement Rehabilitation

(P.W. 392-28)

BIDS OPENED: July 30, 2013 ~ 2:00 p.m.

City Council Chambers

	Engineer's	Argonaut Constructors	Teichert Construction	Ghilotti Construction Company	Interstate Grading & Paving, Inc.	Martin Brothers Construction
	Estimate	Santa Rosa	Stockton	Santa Rosa	South San Francisco	Sacramento
TOTAL BID PRICE	\$2,000,000.00	\$2,052,656.00	\$2,063,601.00	\$2,066,099.00	\$2,150,993.80	\$2,250,007.50

Argonaut Constructors	Teichert Construction	Ghilotti Construction Co.	Interstate Grading & Paving, Inc.	Martin Brothers Construction
Striping Chrisp Company Electrical Mike Brown Electric Tack Oil Pacific Northwest Oil AC Grinding ABSL	Striping Chrisp Company <u>Electrical</u> Mike Brown Electric	Striping Chrisp Company Electrical St. Frances Electric	Striping Chrisp Company Electrical LIR Adjust Utilities Riley Striping	Striping Chrisp Company Electrical Mike Brown Electric Adjust Existing Facilities Riley Striping Tack Oil Pacific Northwest Oil

CITY OF ANTIOCH

TABULATION OF BIDS

JOB TITLE: Deer Valley Road/Davison Drive/Sunset Lane Pavement Rehabilitation

(P.W. 392-28)

BIDS OPENED: July 30, 2013 ~ 2:00 p.m.

City Council Chambers

	Engineer's Estimate	Ghilotti Bros., Inc. San Rafael	Road Reconstructors, Inc. San Jose	Synergy Project Management San Francisco	
TOTAL BID PRICE	\$2,000,000.00	\$2,331,259.00	\$2,376,666.00	\$2,858,000.00	

Ghilotti Bros., Inc.	Road Reconstructors	Synergy Project Management	
Striping Chrisp Company Electrical St. Frances Electric Adjust Utilities Riley's Striping	Striping Chrisp Company Electrical St. Frances Electric	Striping Chrisp Company Electrical Columbia Electric Partial Paving Apadana Engineering	